Analytical Summary Report
Analysis Method:
Parameter:
Run Number:
ANALYST:
SUPERVISOR REVIEW BY:
Seq Lab ID DF
TrueValue
(mg/l)
Anal TimeAnal Date
Reagent/Standard Lot/Log #
COD ICV-LCS std, 50ppm WP84882
COD calibration std. 100 ppm WP84879
COD calibration std. 10 ppm WP84877
COD calibration std. 150 ppm WP84880
COD calibration std. 50 ppm WP84878
COD calibration std. 0 ppm WP84876
COD CCV std, 50ppm WP84881
COD Digestion Vials Low Level 0-150Mg/L W2681
COD ICV-LCS std, 50ppm WP85537
COD CCV std, 50ppm WP85536
COD Digestion Vials Low Level 0-150Mg/L W2682
Intercept: Slope: Regression:
Temp In(C): Date In: Time In:
Temp Out(C): Date Out: Time Out:
149
150
07/16/2020
07/16/2020
10:55
12:55
0.5705 0.99971.0069
MATRIX Reading
SM5220 D
apatel
Alexander
ASTM COD
LB110057
1 CAL1 0 1 Water 0.000 06/18/2020 14:50
2 CAL2 10 1 Water 12.000 06/18/2020 14:50
3 CAL3 50 1 Water 51.000 06/18/2020 14:51
4 CAL4 100 1 Water 99.000 06/18/2020 14:51
5 CAL5 150 1 Water 153.000 06/18/2020 14:52
Page 1 of 2
Seq Lab ID Result AnalTimeAnalDate
Run Number:
SUPERVISOR REVIEW BY:Parameter:
ANALYST:Analysis Method:
Analytical Summary Report
ReadingMATRIXDF
True
Value
(mg/l)
Initial
Weight
(g)
Final Vol
(ml)
ASTM COD
SM5220 D
LB110057
Alexander
apatel
1 ICV 50 1 Water 51.000 50.084 06/18/2020 14:55
2 ICB 1 Water 0.000 -0.567 06/18/2020 14:55
3 CCV1 50 1 Water 49.000 48.098 07/16/2020 16:10
4 CCB1 1 Water 0.000 -0.567 07/16/2020 16:10
5 LB110057BL 1 Water 0.000 -0.567 07/16/2020 16:11
6 LB110057BS 50 1 Water 51.000 50.084 07/16/2020 16:11
7 L3307-02 1 Water 55.000 54.057 07/16/2020 16:12
8 L3307-02DUP 1 Water 59.000 58.029 07/16/2020 16:12
9 L3307-02MS 50 1 Water 108.000 106.693 07/16/2020 16:13
10 L3307-02MSD 50 1 Water 107.000 105.700 07/16/2020 16:13
11 CCV2 50 1 Water 49.000 48.098 07/16/2020 16:14
12 CCB2 1 Water 0.000 -0.567 07/16/2020 16:14
Page 2 of 2